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Countertop Headband Display

AARCO Plastics
New Items  

Headband Display
NUMBER

1245

Candy & Food Bins

12.5” w x 6.5”h x 6”d
DESCRIPTION

Slatwall Headband Display

NUMBER
2245

DESCRIPTION

1/2” dia. Rod

Acrylic Post
NUMBER

1481
1482
1483
1484
1485

3”h, 3x3” base
6”h, 3x3” base
9”h, 3x3” base
12”h, 3x3” base
15”h, 4x4” Base

DESCRIPTION

Gridwall Headband Display
NUMBER

3245
DESCRIPTION

Countertop Bins for Candy, Bagels, and other bulk food items

NUMBER
1950
1951 New Size

8” w x 8.5”h x 12.5”d
12” w x 8.5”h x 12.5”d

DESCRIPTION

12” w x 6”dia.

Clear Acrylic

Eyewear Display
NUMBER

1491
1492
1493
1494
1495

1 Pair
2 Pair
3 Pair
4 Pair
5 Pair

DESCRIPTION

New Item

12” w x 6”dia.


